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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophie Menon1124
Bay Aerials

9.500 9.650 9.1259.050 37.325
1 1 6 2T 1 

1 

Ashlyn Cuvelier1147
Gymtowne Coastside

9.400 9.050 9.2009.400 37.050
2 6 2 1 2 

2 

Chantal Peng1129
Bay Aerials

9.325 9.250 8.8509.475 36.900
4 3T 1 8T 3 

3 

Julie Haskett1161
Gymnastics Unltd

9.375 9.250 8.9259.300 36.850
3 3T 3T 7 4 

4 

Bridgette Timpano1155
Gymtowne SSF

9.200 8.850 8.9509.300 36.300
7 10 3T 6 5 

5 

Mihika Shrivastava1133
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.950 9.0759.300 36.275
10 9 3T 4 6 

6 

Ariana Levya1122
Bay Aerials

9.050 8.800 9.1258.875 35.850
8 11 7 2T 7 

7 

Macormic Stark1108
American Sports Acro

9.300 9.000 8.7008.750 35.750
5 7T 9 10 8 

8 

Sanya Varshney1134
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.300 9.0008.625 35.575
12 2 10 5 9 

9 

Mahima Chaudhary1111
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.000 8.6508.850 35.500
9 7T 8 11 10 

10 

Siya Patel1128
Bay Aerials

9.250 8.750 8.8508.350 35.200
6 12 11 8T 11 

11 

Abbigail Harrison1140
Champion

8.725 9.175 8.3008.250 34.450
11 5 12 12 12 

12 
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